
Name Company Email Phone Number

Lorena Menicucci R.E. Chisholm Architects, Inc. marketing@chisholmarchitects.com  (305) 661-2070

EDWIN 

Dimitrios Scarlatos Craig A. Smith & Associates, LLC DScarlatos@craigasmith.com 561-400-2811

Dylan Larson Miller Legg DLarson@millerlegg.com 954-802-4643

Lee Reumann lreumann@inframap.net

Andrew Dolch Interdev LLC ADolch@Interdev.com 614-935-0787

Cherie Fromson Cummins Cederberg cfromson@cumminscederberg.com 305-801-5130

Rachel Vitek RES revitek@res.us 407.967.0451

Mahmood Davoodi mahmood.davoodi@cdrmaguire.com

Michael Wills mwills@corradino.com

Denis Denis Colliers Engineering & Design Denis.Denis@collierseng.com 786.537.7183

Chad Drummond Drummond Carpenter, PLLC cdrummond@drummondcarpenter.com 407-417-1220

Osmany Alfonso oalfonso@HNTB.com

TJ Shaw tjshaw@gocaptec.com
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Oumoudian, Ohan ooumoudian@geodecisions.com

Deepali Datre CDR Maguire deepali.datre@cdrmaguire.com (407) 319-3567

Julee Clark - EPIC Engineering

Kirk Larson Kirk.Larson@sam.biz

Marcus Austin maustin@fltechinc.com

Sarasqueta, C. Ignacio csarasqueta@csagroup.com

Hernandez, Felix Felix.Hernandez@dot.state.fl.us

Elizabeth Tuke Drummond Carpenter ETuke@drummondcarpenter.com

Mary Weber Geospatial Services - PSG mary@psgplans.com (727) 692-2801

Guirguis, Maged CSA Group mmguirguis@csagroup.com 508-292-0169

Gustavo Eckardt Premiere Design Solutions, Inc. geckardt@pdseng.onmicrosoft.com

Alejandro Motta alejandro@mottacs.com

Maya Compton-Grant HNTB mcompton-grant@HNTB.com (305) 222-1492

Mariger Figueroa MFigueroa@mgfconsultants.com 352-871-5676

Andres Garcia Agarcia@inframap.net

James Barton jbarton@fltechinc.com

Heidy Cuevas CDR Maguire heidy.cuevas@cdrmaguire.com 954-778-1113
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Kierra Bryant

Juan Duran jduran@pdseng.onmicrosoft.com

Kristen Larsen The Balmoral Group klarsen@balmoralgroup.us 540-656-0089

Rey Villa (PACIFICA)

Cynthia Grizzle Pritchett Steinbeck Group cynthia@psgplans.com

Lyanne Mendez lmendez@HNTB.com

Matt Goolsby Matt.Goolsby@clearviewland.com

Sarah Templeman STempleman@FLCardinal.com

Weber, Mary Mary.Weber@dot.state.fl.us

Brandi Burford bburford@uesi.com

Jeffrey G. Hiscock Baxter & Woodman, Inc. JHiscock@baxterwoodman.com

Addie Javed

Kierra Bryant

Sanchez, Edward - OIT Edward.Sanchez2@dot.state.fl.us

Mike Kroll MKroll@millerlegg.com

Kierra Bryant (SRS Engineering)
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Michael Ross

Addie Javed EPIC - DBE

ignacio srs-corp.com ignacio@srs-corp.com

Jose Lopez jose.lopez@HBCEngineeringCo.com

Fernandez, Alina afernandez@gfnet.com

Alvarez, Mark Mark.Alvarez@dot.state.fl.us

Hernan Lugo HLugo@HBCEngineeringCo.com


